

13 19.01.2021

Ct-12

ar

**FAT 302 of 2020
with
I.A No. CAN 1 of 2020
CAN 2 of 2020**

**Santosh Kumar Sil
Vs.
Sarat Chandra Sil**

Mr. Rajdeep Bhattacharya
Ms. Sevanti Roy
... For the Appellant

Mr. Amal Kumar Saha
... For the Respondent/Plaintiff

An adjournment is prayed for on behalf of the
plaintiff.

List the matter on 25th January, 2021 along
with COT 1 of 2021.

(Soumen Sen, J.)

(Aniruddha Roy,J.)

